
Brandywine Motorsport Club Autocross ‐ Class

Championship Standings
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Mark Loch SS 1 0 0 1 0 0

Scott Clapper AS 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

John Abdou AS 2 9 9 0 2 9

Robb Harman BS 1 16 16 2 ‐1 9 7

Christoper Ramos BS 2 12 12 3 ‐1 8 4

Sang Yi BS 3 10 10 0 3 10

Robert John Hopkins BS 3 10 10 1 2 10

Alden Axford Sr. BS 4 9 9 0 4 9

Larry Waltemire BS 5 8 8 0 5 8

Richard Wortmann BS 6 7 7 4 2 7

Nick Gurnas BS 7 6 6 0 7 6

Jim Irons BS 7 6 6 5 2 6

Jayson Maykut BS 8 5 5 0 8 5

Rob Jarrell BS 9 3 3 0 9 3

Alden Axford Jr. BS 10 2 2 0 10 2

Alex Meramo CS 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Shawn Dewey CS 2 9 9 2 0 9

Matthew Mooney CS 2 9 9 0 2 9

Troy Hussey CS 3 8 8 3 0 8

Scott Jones CS 3 8 8 0 3 8

Jose Marcano CS 4 7 7 0 4 7

Daniel O'Donnell CS 5 6 6 0 5 6

Will McGowan DS 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Dan McGowan DS 2 18 18 2 0 9 9

Michael Amos DS 3 16 16 3 0 8 8

Phil Worrell ES 1 10 10 1 0 10

Bob Turner ES 1 10 10 0 1 10

David Connatser FS 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

David Shaffer FS 2 9 9 0 2 9

Ross Causey FS 2 9 9 2 0 9

Charles Bellmyer FS 3 8 8 0 3 8

Joe Shelton FS 3 8 8 3 0 8

Rebecca Saville FS 4 7 7 4 0 7

John Roman FS 5 6 6 5 0 6

Tom Saville FS 6 5 5 6 0 5

Philip Kunz GS 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Elizabeth Wilford GS 2 17 17 3 ‐1 8 9

Justin Godin GS 3 12 12 5 ‐2 6 6

Joel Wean GS 4 9 9 2 2 9

Christopher Foster GS 5 8 8 0 5 8

Yongzhe Wen GS 6 7 7 0 6 7

Michael Redmond GS 6 7 7 4 2 7

Dave Redmond GS 7 5 5 6 1 5

Christian Maasen HS 1 19 19 2 ‐1 9 10

Kyle Naples HS 2 17 17 3 ‐1 8 9

Elijah Maassen HS 3 13 13 5 ‐2 6 7

Tyler Stevens HS 4 10 10 1 3 10

Seth Caceres HS 5 8 8 0 5 8

Margaret DiBianca HS 6 7 7 4 2 7

Kevin Dunn HS 7 0 0 6 1 0

Lou Spinelli CSC 1 19 19 2 ‐1 9 10

Frank Adkins CSC 1 19 19 1 0 10 9

Erik Marcin CSC 2 8 8 3 ‐1 8

Paul Alderman CSC 2 8 8 0 2 8

Stephen Kado SSP 1 10 10 0 1 10

Robert Horsey SSP 2 9 9 0 2 9

JB Krause ASP 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Zach Wood ASP 2 9 9 0 2 9

Kelli Scroger ASP 2 9 9 2 0 9

Ben Trigg ASP 3 8 8 0 3 8

Gerry Caceres BSP 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Anthony Rosica BSP 2 9 9 0 2 9

Stephane Roy CSP 1 10 10 0 1 10

Myles Hart CSP 1 10 10 1 0 10

David Ameen DSP 1 10 10 0 1 10

Peter Cerbu DSP 2 9 9 0 2 9

Cory Womack DSP 3 8 8 0 3 8

Tyler Donnelly SMF 1 10 10 1 0 10
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Richard (Matt) Collins SMF 2 9 9 2 0 9

Bryan DiSanto SM 1 14 14 5 ‐4 6 8

William Butz SM 2 11 11 6 ‐4 5 6

Joshua Nash SM 3 10 10 1 2 10

Wilbert Cedeno SM 3 10 10 0 3 10

Michael Sparacio SM 4 9 9 0 4 9

Travis Whiteside SM 4 9 9 2 2 9

Michael Katsimbris SM 5 8 8 3 2 8

Alexander Cabinian SM 6 7 7 4 2 7

Richard (Matt) Collins SM 6 7 7 0 6 7

Shawn Douglas SM 7 5 5 0 7 5

Jack Carr SM 8 4 4 0 8 4

Walt Jones SM 8 4 4 7 1 4

Jim Carr SM 9 3 3 0 9 3

Christopher Foster STF 1 10 10 1 0 10

Domenick Zingo STS 1 18 18 1 0 10 8

Alexander Brooke STS 2 10 10 0 2 10

Grant Banning STS 3 9 9 2 1 9

John Daly STS 3 9 9 0 3 9

Morgan Krause STX 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Miles Schneese STX 2 15 15 3 ‐1 8 7

Arren Asuncion STX 3 12 12 4 ‐1 7 5

Jason Fetchko STX 4 9 9 0 4 9

Jason Johnston STX 4 9 9 2 2 9

Austin Vichich STX 5 8 8 0 5 8

John Marsteller STX 6 6 6 0 6 6

Michael Fouler STX 6 6 6 5 1 6

Carlos Subaru Marcano STX 7 5 5 6 1 5

Mike Yoder STX 8 4 4 0 8 4

Hok Cheng STU 1 10 10 0 1 10

James Nelson STU 1 10 10 1 0 10

Marti Williams STU 2 9 9 2 0 9

Craig Ross STU 2 9 9 0 2 9

Andrew Sawyer STU 3 8 8 0 3 8

Timothy Martin STU 4 7 7 0 4 7

Nick Robinson STU 5 6 6 0 5 6

Nuri Heckrotte STR 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

David Hughes STR 2 18 18 2 0 9 9

Yingda Ye STR 3 16 16 3 0 8 8

Justin Tuppeny STR 4 12 12 5 ‐1 6 6

Brendan Fogarty STR 5 7 7 0 5 7

Josh Coello STR 5 7 7 4 1 7

Nick Robinson STR 6 5 5 6 0 5

Paul Alderman DM 1 20 20 1 0 10 10

Shawn Dewey DM 2 9 9 2 0 9

John Williams DM 3 8 8 3 0 8
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Nuri Heckrotte 1 200 200 1 0 100 100

Alex Meramo 2 176 176 4 ‐2 82 94

Will McGowan 3 170 170 3 0 88 82

David Hughes 4 162 162 2 2 94 68

Dan McGowan 5 154 154 5 0 77 77

Morgan Krause 6 140 140 7 ‐1 68 72

David Connatser 7 116 116 8 ‐1 64 52

Philip Kunz 8 96 96 11 ‐3 52 44

Paul Alderman 9 88 88 12 ‐3 48 40

Stephen Kado 9 88 88 0 9 88

Yingda Ye 10 76 76 22 ‐12 16 60

James Nelson 11 72 72 6 5 72

JB Krause 12 68 68 16 ‐4 32 36

Scott Clapper 13 66 66 21 ‐8 18 48

Sang Yi 14 64 64 0 14 64

Jason Johnston 15 60 60 9 6 60

Jason Fetchko 16 56 56 0 16 56

Tyler Donnelly 16 56 56 10 6 56

Miles Schneese 17 54 54 14 3 40 14

Joshua Nash 18 44 44 13 5 44

Richard (Matt) Collins 19 36 36 15 4 36 0

David Shaffer 20 32 32 0 20 32

David Ameen 21 29 29 0 21 29

Michael Amos 21 29 29 19 2 23 6

Robert John Hopkins 21 29 29 17 4 29

Shawn Dewey 22 26 26 18 4 0

Austin Vichich 22 26 26 0 22 26

Wilbert Cedeno 23 23 23 0 23 23

Arren Asuncion 24 21 21 20 4 20 1

Alden Axford Sr. 25 20 20 0 25 20

Brendan Fogarty 26 18 18 0 26 18

Michael Sparacio 27 16 16 0 27 16

Michael Fouler 28 14 14 23 5 14

Travis Whiteside 29 12 12 24 5 12

Larry Waltemire 29 12 12 0 29 12

Robb Harman 30 10 10 31 ‐1 0 10

Gerry Caceres 30 10 10 25 5 10 0

Justin Tuppeny 31 8 8 31 0 0 8

Joel Wean 31 8 8 26 5 8

Josh Coello 32 6 6 27 5 6

Michael Katsimbris 33 4 4 28 5 4

Stephane Roy 33 4 4 0 33 4

John Marsteller 34 2 2 0 34 2

Phil Worrell 34 2 2 29 5 2

Tyler Stevens 35 1 1 30 5 1

Ross Causey 36 0 0 31 5 0

Christoper Ramos 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Kelli Scroger 36 0 0 31 5 0

Joe Shelton 36 0 0 31 5 0

Kevin Dunn 36 0 0 31 5 0

John Roman 36 0 0 31 5 0

Margaret DiBianca 36 0 0 31 5 0

Bryan DiSanto 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Elizabeth Wilford 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Nick Robinson 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Michael Redmond 36 0 0 31 5 0

John Williams 36 0 0 31 5 0

Myles Hart 36 0 0 31 5 0

Rebecca Saville 36 0 0 31 5 0

Marti Williams 36 0 0 31 5 0

Mark Loch 36 0 0 31 5 0

Dave Redmond 36 0 0 31 5 0

Alexander Cabinian 36 0 0 31 5 0

Lou Spinelli 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Grant Banning 36 0 0 31 5 0

Kyle Naples 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Richard Wortmann 36 0 0 31 5 0

Christian Maasen 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Mike Yoder 36 0 0 0 36 0
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Jayson Maykut 36 0 0 0 36 0

Bob Turner 36 0 0 0 36 0

Alexander Brooke 36 0 0 0 36 0

Charles Bellmyer 36 0 0 0 36 0

Walt Jones 36 0 0 31 5 0

Timothy Martin 36 0 0 0 36 0

Justin Godin 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Alden Axford Jr. 36 0 0 0 36 0

Jose Marcano 36 0 0 0 36 0

Christopher Foster 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Tom Saville 36 0 0 31 5 0

Cory Womack 36 0 0 0 36 0

Shawn Douglas 36 0 0 0 36 0

Erik Marcin 36 0 0 31 5 0

Craig Ross 36 0 0 0 36 0

Peter Cerbu 36 0 0 0 36 0

Rob Jarrell 36 0 0 0 36 0

Domenick Zingo 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Andrew Sawyer 36 0 0 0 36 0

Hok Cheng 36 0 0 0 36 0

Jack Carr 36 0 0 0 36 0

Seth Caceres 36 0 0 0 36 0

Troy Hussey 36 0 0 31 5 0

Zach Wood 36 0 0 0 36 0

Elijah Maassen 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Jim Carr 36 0 0 0 36 0

Ben Trigg 36 0 0 0 36 0

Daniel O'Donnell 36 0 0 0 36 0

Carlos Subaru Marcano 36 0 0 31 5 0

Matthew Mooney 36 0 0 0 36 0

Frank Adkins 36 0 0 31 5 0 0

Yongzhe Wen 36 0 0 0 36 0

Scott Jones 36 0 0 0 36 0

Nick Gurnas 36 0 0 0 36 0

Anthony Rosica 36 0 0 0 36 0

John Abdou 36 0 0 0 36 0

Jim Irons 36 0 0 31 5 0

John Daly 36 0 0 0 36 0

Robert Horsey 36 0 0 0 36 0

William Butz 36 0 0 31 5 0 0


